
 

 

 

 

Governance Calendar of Meeting Dates 2023-2024 

Meeting 

 
 

Date Time 

Trust Strategy Event, Trust Board Tuesday, 19 September 2023 2.00pm 

Trust Board  Monday, 9 October 2023 2.00pm 

Finance Committee Thursday, 30 November 2023 1.30pm 

RAC Committee  Thursday, 30 November 2023 2.30pm 

AGM, Trust Board, Strategy Event  Tuesday, 5 December 2023 9.15am – 4.30pm 

Finance Committee Tuesday, 23 January 2024 2.00pm 

Trust Board  Tuesday, 5 March 2024 2.00pm 

Finance Committee Wednesday, 27 March 2024 2.00pm 

RAC Committee  Tuesday, 19 March 2024 11.00am 

RAC Committee  Tuesday, 21 May 2024 2.00pm 

Finance Committee Tuesday, 25 June 2024 2.00pm 

Trust Board  Mondy, 15 July 2024 2.00pm 

 


